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ASSATEAGUE POINTE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC.

Prior Year Budget Comparison - Tax Basis

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

5010  MONTHLY iINCOME ASSESS

5020 - ELECTRIC CHARGES INCOME

5036 ' LAUNDRYIVENDING RECEIPTS
£030.1 - ENTERTAINMENT EXPERTS-GAMES
5130 - KAYAK SLOTS

5140 - BOAT STORAGE INCOME

5450 - INTEREST INGOME

5151 « INTEREST INCOME-OWNERS

5160 - MISC INCOME

5161 « GATE CARD & MISC INCOME

5850 - INCOME/TRANS FOR RESV SPENDING

Total [ncame
Gross Profit

Expense

AMENTITIES

810 -
7820 -
7830 -
7840
7850 -
7815 -

POOL MONITORS

POOL CONTRACT

POOL MAINTENANCE

POOL RENOVATIONS
FURNITURE & EQUIP PURCHASE
ENTERTANMENT

Total AMENTITIES

EXPENSE
7530 -
7531+
7540 -
7550 ¢
7552 -
7560 -
7570
7575
7580 -
7590 -

GATEHOUSE, ETC

PAYROLL TAXES

INSURANCE

LEGAL & ACCOUNTING
CONTINGENGY

OFFiCE EXPENSE
ADMINISTRATIVE
MANAGEMENT EXPENSE
TELEPHONE

VERIGLE MAINT- GATE TRUCKS

7590.% - GAS - GATE TRUCKS

7847 -
7690 -
7753
7826 -

INTEREST

BANK GHARGES
DONATIONS
MEETING EXPENSE

Total EXPENSE
MAINTENANCE

7605 -
7610 -
76290 -
7625 -
7630 -
7637
7639 -
7640 -
7640,1
7641 -
7642 -

VENDING MAINTENANGCE
BUILDING MAINTEMANCE
GUSTODIAL

ELECTRIC SYS MAINTENANCE
EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE
DOG PARK MAINTENANCE
GATE REPAIRS

GROUND MAINTENANCE

- GAS - GROUNDS CREW
EROSION GONTROL

ROAD MAINTENANCE

Proposed
Jan - Dec 25 Jan - Dec 26 Vartance
938,600.00 1.001,300.00 61,700.00
360,000.00 360,000.00 -
74613.00 7.600.00 (13.00)
1,976.00 2,000.00 24.00
120.00 120,00 -
51,900.00 51,800.00 -
8,573.00 13,300.00 4,727.00
4,118.00 4,000.00 {116.00)
295,00 300.00 5.00
308.00 600.00 (9.00}
1,374,802.00 1,441,120.00 66,318.00
1,374,802.00 1,441,120.00 66,318.00
235.00 - {235.00)
110,000.00 107,920.00 {2,080.00)
10,782.00 10,800,00 18.00
5,674.00 8,000.00 326.00
15,225.00 15,000.00 (225.00)
6,390.00 7,700,00 1,610.00
148,006.00 147,420.00 (586.00)
100,000.00 110,000.00 10,000.00
24,868.00 24,900.00 32.00
42,255.00 43,800.00 1,545.00
15,000.00 15,000.00 -
7,575.00 7,500.00 (75.00)
11,165.00 11,200.00 35.00
20,800.00 22,200.00 1,400,00
§4,000.00 90,060.00 6,000.00
5,128.,00 5,100.00 (29.00)
4,689.00 5,300.00 611.00
4,197.00 4,200.00 3.00
1,805.00 2,300.00 481.00
1,828.00 1,800.00 (29.00)
1,015.00 1,100.00 85.00
2,436.00 2,400.00 (36.00)
326,767.00 346,800.00 20,033.00
1,088.00 2,000.00 912,00
30,000.00 20,000.00 (10,000.00)
3,641.00 6,000.00 2,359,060
20,300.00 20,300.00 -
10,156.00 15,000.00 4,850.00
904.00 900.00 (4.00)
7,452.00 7,400.00 {52.00}
160,000.00 180,750.00 20,750,060
6,034.00 6,000.00 {34.00)
25,822.00 35,000.00 5,178.00
£,000.00 10,000.00 £,000.00

Accoutant provides no assurance. Substantially all disclosures omitted.
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ASBATEAGUE POINTE HOMECOWNERS ASSOCIATION, ING,

Prior Year Budget Comparison - Tax Basis

7643 - PIER/CAMERA MAINTENANCE
7644 + BOAT STORAGE MAINTENANCE

764% - SPECIAL PROJECTS
Tolal MAINTENANCE
UTILITY EXPENSES
7700 - CABLE TV
TT0% - WIFI SUPPORT
7710 « ELECTRICITY
7713 » TAXES AND LICENSES
7714 - WATER & SEWER SERVICE
7720 - PROPANE GAS
7730 « TRASH REMOVAL
Tetal UTILITY EXPENSES
65000 - Payrofl Expenses
Total Expense
Nel Ordinary Income
Other Income/Expense
Other Expense
7950 - RESERVE FOR REPLACEMENT
Totai Other Expense
Net Other Income

Net Income

Proposed
Jan - Dec 25 Jan - Dec 28 Variance

5,075.00 5.000.00 {75.00)
1,015.00 1,500.00 485.00

24,000.00 24,000.00 -
300,481.00 333,850,00 33,369.00
4,263.00 4,800.00 537,00
14,400.00 15,750.00 4,350.00
323,591.00 323,600.00 2.00
1,117.00 2,200.00 1,083.00
3.001.00 3,000.00 (7.00)
4,828.00 7,200.00 2,271.00
106,040.00 114,000.00 7,960.00
457,341.00 470,550,00 13,209.00
220700 2,500.00 293,00
1,234,80(2.00 1,301,126.00 66,318.00

140,060.00 $40,000.00 -

140,000.,00 $40,000.00 -

440,000.00 140,000,00
{$40,000,00) (140,000.00) .

Accountant provides no assurance. Substantially all disclosures omitted.
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